
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

31-Jul Changeover Martin McKenna n/a n/a

7-Aug Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/ Elaine Steven/Tony/ Elaine Wendy Botanix Steven

14-Jul no meeting - - - - Brisbane Ekka holiday - -

21-Aug Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna
Matty/Lorraine/

Glen

Matty/Lorraine/

Glen
Wendy Glenis-Local Trader Update Steven

28-Aug no meeting - -
Next board mtg 

25-Sep-24

All board members and other 

interesed members
BOARD MEETING n/a

Mon 2-Sep
Capalaba Sporting 

Club
- - -

DG visit Capalaba and Wellington 

Point
- -

Wed 4-Sep no meeting - - - - Meeting on Monday instead - -

Wed 11-Sep Bingo Lounge Martin McKenna
Ann/Wendy/ 

Martin/Kim

Ann/Wendy/ 

Martin/Kim
Kim Kylie & Barney Story Dogs Steven

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Sat 20-Jul Clean Up
Wellington Point 

Reserve
7am - 8am Yes Martin martin.rotarywp@gmail.com

Wed -24 Jul Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 28-Jul Tree planters BBQ
Hilliards Creek Drive 

Wellington Point
7:30am to 11am Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 31-Jul Changeover
Redlands Sporting 

Club
5:30pm - 7:30pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 7-Aug Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 21-Aug Curry run
Jaipur-to Redlands 

Community Centre
5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 6-Sep Whiskey tasting
Wellington Point 

Farm
5pm to 7pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 21-Sep Community Event
Wellington Pt Village 

Green
9am to 11am Yes Wendy wendydiv1@bigpond.com

Sun 6th Oct Bunnings BBQ Capalaba 7am to 4pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Meal 5:30-6:30pm; Bocce 6:30-7:30pm

Action / Special notes

1400 Volunteers have free BBQ and drinks 

then RCC pays us - meet 7:30am

Todays volunteer is Eileen

Pick up litter then share morning tea

Todays volunteer is Wendy

Todays volunteer is Matty

With Birkdale Mens Shed, Night Ninjas, 

and others

With Redlands museum
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